Smalandsmasterskap Pimpel 2023-02-11

Arr: Sportfiskarna Jonkoping

Smalandsmastare Individuellt

Benny Astrém

Tenhult SFK

Smalandsmastare Lag:

Forserum SFK

Sjo: Rosjon

5258 gr

16120gr

Alexander Bjorkman, Erik Albrechtsen, Tommy Johansson och Lennart Johansson

Herr Senior

1 Fredric Ankarberg
2|Andreas N. Moller
3/ Dan Nielsen
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Magnus Andersson
Erik Albrechtsen
Alexander Bjorkman
Stefan Wangstre
David Klasson

9 Jonas Back
10| Glenn Juthe Svensson

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Simon Andersson
Magnus Steen
Mats Aronsson
Emil Lofgren
Kristoffer Fyhr
Robert Johansson
Mikael Franzén
Niklas Klaar
Jimmy Wagby
Anton Steindl
Mikael Wiberg
Daniel Nasstrom
Ola Claesson

Lars Ake Andersson

Emil Mardal

Lukas Andersson
Magnus Karlsson
Mikale Tavasz
Fredrik Johansson

Herr Veteran

1/0ve Rosén

2 Benny Astrom

3 Tommy Johansson
4|Lennart Johansson
5|Hakan Andersson
6 Mikael Andersen

Stangadalen

FK Knallen
Stromstad SFK
VKMK

Forserum SFK
Forserum SFK
Eksjo FK

Aneby SFk
Forserum SFK
Forserum SFK
Forserum SFK
Algen

Eksjo FK

FK Fenan

Aneby SFk
Stangadalen
Hoglandsfiskarna
Tranas SF
Jonkoping SFk
Njudungsfiskarna
Forserum SFK
Forserum SFK
Algen

Nassjo SFK
Njudungsfiskarna
VKMK
Stangadalen
Hoglandsfiskarna
VKMK

Nora Gyttorp
Tenhult SFK
Forserum SFk
Forserum SFk
Vrangfall AFK
FK Knallen

4980 gr
4766 gr
4326 gr
4130 gr
3802 gr
3766 gr
3730 gr
3390 gr
3106 gr
2688 gr
2572 gr
2488 gr
2476 gr
2448 gr
2370 gr
1892 gr
1768 gr
1766 gr
1652 gr
1572 gr
1504 gr
1340 gr
1332 gr
1330 gr
1304 gr
990 gr

918 gr

740 gr

736 gr

5450 gr
5258 gr
4620 gr
3932 gr
3883 gr
3644 gr

Ej smaland
Ej smaland

Ej smaland

Ej smaland

Ej smaland
Smalandsmastare

Ej smaland



7 Mats Akesson

8 Peter Olsson

9 Mats Olsson
10 Dan Johansson
11 Joakim Hultberg
12| Mikael Rehnberg
13| Mats Nasstrom
14|Bengt Wulf

15| Fredrik Malm

16 Johan Wagby

17 Jonas Lingmér

18 Hakan Moberg

19| Stefan Mardahl
20 Nadu Preducic’
21 Jimmy Astrom

22 Peter Teittiuien
23 Ingemar Jakobsson
24|Robert Jonsson
25| Christer Adolfsson
26| Rolf Emanuelsson
27 Lennart Lilja

28| Mikael Johansson
29| Anders Andersson
30/0Ola Severinsson
31 Tomas Leijon

32| Anders Svahn

33 Tony Sandgren
34/Inge Magnusson
35 Hakan Dalhlstrom
36 Magnus Samuelsson
37/ Hans Olsson

38 Janne Laago
39|Niklas Sewing

40 Tomas Stenvall
41| Joakim Persson
42 Goran Larsson

43| Anders Karlsson
44| Anders Widell

45 Lange Per Johansson
46 Reijo Anttila

47 | Peter Svensson

Aldre Herr Veteran

1|/Kent Sevén

2 Lars Goran Eriksson
3 Vage Vibeck
4|Claes Pedersen

5/ Micael Glennfalk

Stangadalen
Stangadalen
Karlskoga AAFK
FK Knallen
Forserum SFk
Nora Gyttorp
Forserum SFK

FK Knallen
Forserum SFk
Jonkoping SFK
Algen

Tenhult SFK
Njudungsfiskarna
Stangadalen
Tenhult SFK
Sandareds SFK
Stangadalen
VKMK

Forserum SFk
Stangadalen
Forserum SFk
Knallen

Tenhult SFK
Ingelstad
Lidkoping SFK
Njudungsfiskarna
Hoglandsfiskarna
Stangadalen
Stangadalen
Hoglandsfiskarna
Ingelstad
Tenhult SFK
Tenhult SFK
Tenhult SFK
Stangadalen

FK Fenan
Njudungsfiskarna
Firren

Tenhult SFK
Tenhult SFK
Tenhult SFK

Eksjo FK
Spofolket
Ingelstad
Ingelstad
Stangadalen

3532 gr
3426 gr
3302 gr
3256 gr
3202 gr
3002 gr
2776 gr
2732 gr
2634 gr
2510 gr
2504 gr
2484 gr
2428 gr
2346 gr
2272 gr
2204 gr
2136 gr
2094 gr
2038 gr
1962 gr
1950 gr
1900 gr
1812 gr
1786 gr
1748 gr
1798 gr
1700 gr
1694 gr
1620 gr
1544 gr
1480 gr
1450 gr
1436 gr
1394 gr
1360 gr
1218 gr
1008 gr
774 gr

604 gr

544 gr

208 gr

3266 gr
2540 gr
2432 gr
2290 gr
2286 gr

Ej smaland
Ej smaland

Ej smaland

Ej smaland

Ej smaland

Ej smaland

Ej smaland

Ej smaland



6|Pelle Ernsth

7  Kennet Fridh

8| Michaell Steindl
9|Ingmar Svensson
10 Dennis Ankarberg
11 Lars Ake Johansson
12|Goran Petersson
13 Ingemar Andersson
14| Anders Andersson
15/ Dan Pettersson

16| Mats Olsson

17  Anders Olsson

18/ Bo Mauritzsson

19 Conny Karlsson

20 Anotolij Taback

21 Pentti Rytkonen
22 Bernt Bernhardsson
23| Christer Erixon

24 Per Sjostrom

Yngre Herr Junior

1 Casper Wagby

Aldre Herr Junior

1 Timothy Olsson
2 Milton Sparr

Aldre Dam Veteran

1| Astrid Persson

Dam Veteran

1| Lilian Johansson

2 Britt - Marie Jakobsson

Dam Senior
Katherine Olsson

Forserum SFk
Eksjo FK
Njudungsfiskarna
Ingelstad
Vrangfalls AFK
Forserum SFk
Ingelstad
Forserum SFk
VKMK

Ingelstad
Ingelstad
Hoglandsfiskarna
Forallen
Hoglandsfiskarna
Nassjo SFK

Eksjo FK

Tenhult SFK
Forellen
Hoglandsfiskarna

Jonkoping SFk

Stangadalen
Tenhult SFK

Aneby SFK

Forserum SFK
Stangadalen

Forserum SFK

2284 gr
1994 gr
1978 gr
1912 gr
1768 gr
1722 gr
1668 gr
1644 gr
1592 gr
1296 gr
1172 gr
1138 gr
1004 gr
816 gr
634 gr
536 gr
528 gr
436 gr
404 gr

330 gr

1336 gr
1010 gr

2140 gr

1044 gr
218 gr

1114 gr



m 0703139171
m 0730813565
m 0738422536
m 0705675789
m 0738053335
m 0706958847

m 0702790694
m 0702002640
m 0734194201
m 0730218925
m 0706692256
m 0705771624



m 0706819275

m 0706217419

m 0706382361

m 0708272119

No swish

m 0705189279

Fatt kontant 250

m 0723028947

m 0706412141




m 0708864701

m 0703538741

Saknar mob

ilnr










